Overall
Arlington-Belmont
Hingham
Shrewsbury
Duxbury
CRLS
Worcester
Boston Latin
Bromfield
Lowell
Medford
Haverhill
Mystic Valley
Row Boston

Sculling
Worcester
Row Boston
Boston Latin
Mystic Valley
Arlington-Belmont
Bromfield
Brookline
CRLS
Duxbury
Hingham
Lowell
Medford
Shrewsbury

780
702
499
456
451
444
307
290
283
263
162
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2016 Massachusetts Public School Rowing Association Fall Championship

Boys 8+s
Arlington-Belmont
Hingham
Shrewsbury
Bromfield
Haverhill
Boston Latin
Lowell
Worcester
Duxbury
CRLS
Medford
Mystic Valley
Row Boston

Boys 4+s
CRLS
Worcester
Medford
Duxbury
Lowell
Arlington-Belmont
Boston Latin
Bromfield
Haverhill
Hingham
Mystic Valley
Row Boston
Shrewsbury

Points Trophy Calculations

306
243
216
162
108
90
54
54
36
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280
190
155
130
115
40
20
20
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Girls 8+s
Hingham
Arlington-Belmont
Shrewsbury
Worcester
Bromfield
Medford
Duxbury
Boston Latin
Haverhill
Lowell

CRLS

Mystic Valley
Row Boston

Girls 4+s
Duxbury
CRLS

Boston Latin
Lowell
Shrewsbury
Arlington-Belmont
Worcester
Bromfield
Haverhill
Hingham
Medford
Mystic Valley
Row Boston

459
414
243
180
108
108
90
72
54
54
36

200
135
125
60
40
20
20

O OO oOoo



